Website : www.keralapsc.gov.in Phone : 0471 2530523

eMail : kpsc@keralapsc.org

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
HEAD OFFICE, TRIVANDRUM

SL. No. : 265/16/ER 111 Trivandrum
Cat. No. : 634/2014 14/12/2016

NOTIFICATION
The following is the Short List containing the Register Numbers of candidates who are found provisionally
eligible to be called for interview for selection to the post of OTHER RESEARCH
ASSISTANT(CHEMISTRY) - Statewide (Category No. 634/2014 ) in FISHERIES Department on

Rs14620-25280 on the basis of the Objective Type Test (OMR) held on 22/04/2016.

The Register Numbers are arranged in their numerical sequence and the arrangement does not in any way,
indicate their respective rank on the basis of the said test.

Main List
100653 102887 103337 104168 104336 105156
105492 107640 108259 109698 109760 109958
114866 115350 116713 117360

Supplementary List

Ezhava
104048 105411 105472 111223 111716 112034
112090 113037 113751 114709 114870 115310
116830 117114

Scheduled Caste
102605 102654 103794 106515 111164 114471
115312 117454
Scheduled Tribe

101667 108039 115963 116060 116136

Muslim
100270 100796 102346 102751 104332 104584
106529 106608 109219 114160 114170 116159

Latin Catholics/A.I.

100953 101936 103100 110026 110845



2 OTHER RESEARCH ASSISTANT(CHEMISTRY)
Statewide

100885

104575

101057

100129

102569

101500

101278

107209

101837

100883

105694

101534

101459 110410 115366

Viswakarma

107797 110885 117428
SIUC Nadar

102001 102418 102823

0O.X.
105007 107652 109451
Dheevara

109394 110921
Hindu Nadar

101579 101783 101885

List of Differently abled Candidates for 3% Reservation

Low Vision

Not eligible

Hearing Impairment

Not eligible

Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy

Not eligible



3 OTHER RESEARCH ASSISTANT(CHEMISTRY)
Statewide

Note:- (1) Inclusion of Register Numbers in this list is purely provisional subject to scrutiny and admission
of  application on absolute basis. Inclusion of Register numbers in the short list does not confer any right on
the candidate for inclusion in the Ranked List.

Note:- (2) The list has been prepared by including eligible and qualified candidates who have secured top
marks in the OMR Test.

Note :- (3) The candidates who have secured 37 (Thirty seven) marks and above are included in the Main
List of the short list.

Note:- (4) According to the existing procedure, revaluation of answer scripts is not allowed but answer
scripts can be rechecked after the publication of Ranked List. Detailed instructions will be published in the

Ranked List to be published for the post.

Note :- (5) Copy of answer scripts of the OMR Test held on 22/04/2016 will be issued to those candidates
who, apply for the same remitting the prescribed fee after approval of the Ranked List. Candidates whose
Register Numbers are invalidated are advised to refer to Notification No : ERIII(I) 6028/16/EW dated
14/12/2016.

SAJU GEORGE
SECRETARY

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Head Office , Trivandrum

Kerala Public Service Commission
Head Office, Trivandrum

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.



