Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in Phone: 0471 2530523

eMail: kpsc@keralapsc.org

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

HEAD OFFICE, TRIVANDRUM

SL. No. : 265/16/ER III Trivandrum

Cat. No. : 634/2014 14/12/2016

NOTIFICATION

The following is the Short List containing the Register Numbers of candidates who are found provisionally eligible to be called for interview for selection to the post of OTHER RESEARCH ASSISTANT(CHEMISTRY) - Statewide (Category No. 634/2014) in FISHERIES Department on Rs14620-25280 on the basis of the Objective Type Test (OMR) held on 22/04/2016.

The Register Numbers are arranged in their numerical sequence and the arrangement does not in any way, indicate their respective rank on the basis of the said test.

	Main List						
100653	102887	103337	104168	104336	105156		
105492	107640	108259	109698	109760	109958		
114866	115350	116713	117360				
Supplementary List							
<u>Ezhava</u>							
104048	105411	105472	111223	111716	112034		
112090	113037	113751	114709	114870	115310		
116830	117114						
Scheduled Caste							
102605	102654	103794	106515	111164	114471		
115312	117454						
Scheduled Tribe							
101667	108039	115963	116060	116136			
<u>Muslim</u>							
100270	100796	102346	102751	104332	104584		
106529	106608	109219	114160	114170	116159		
Latin Catholics/A.I.							
100953	101936	103100	110026	110845			
<u>O.B.C.</u>							

100885	101278	101459	110410	115366
		<u>Vis</u>	swakarma	
104575	107209	107797	110885	117428
		SI	UC Nadar	
101057	101837	102001	102418	102823
			<u>O.X.</u>	
100129	100883	105007	107652	109451
		<u>D</u>	<u>heevara</u>	
102569	105694	109394	110921	
		<u>Hir</u>	ndu Nadar	
101500	101534	101579	101783	101885

List of Differently abled Candidates for 3% Reservation

Low Vision

Not eligible

Hearing Impairment

Not eligible

Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy

Not eligible

3

OTHER RESEARCH ASSISTANT (CHEMISTRY)

Statewide

Note:- (1) Inclusion of Register Numbers in this list is purely provisional subject to scrutiny and admission of application on absolute basis. Inclusion of Register numbers in the short list does not confer any right on the candidate for inclusion in the Ranked List.

Note:- (2) The list has been prepared by including eligible and qualified candidates who have secured top marks in the OMR Test.

Note :- (3) The candidates who have secured **37 (Thirty seven)** marks and above are included in the Main List of the short list.

Note:- (4) According to the existing procedure, revaluation of answer scripts is not allowed but answer scripts can be rechecked after the publication of Ranked List. Detailed instructions will be published in the Ranked List to be published for the post.

Note :- (5) Copy of answer scripts of the OMR Test held on 22/04/2016 will be issued to those candidates who, apply for the same remitting the prescribed fee after approval of the Ranked List. Candidates whose Register Numbers are invalidated are advised to refer to Notification No : ERIII(1) 6028/16/EW dated 14/12/2016.

SAJU GEORGE
SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Head Office, Trivandrum

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Head Office, Trivandrum

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.